
ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 2018 
ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 
25 - 27 Μαϊ 2018

ΣΥΜΜΕΤΟΧΕΣ ανά ΑΓΩΝΙΣΜΑ
400m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 25/5/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 1

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 147464 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2002 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 05:05.27

2 155030 ΤΕΡΖΙΔΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2002 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 05:06.20

3 147193 ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2001 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 05:08.56

4 139446 ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΙΛΙΩ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 05:12.01

5 147577 ΜΗΤΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 05:18.72

6 158736 ΣΥΡΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 05:23.01

7 162636 ΤΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 05:30.47

8 158261 ΔΕΡΒΕΝΤΛΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2004 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 05:30.94

9 163275 ΚΟΥΤΕΛΗ ΒΗΘΛΕΕΜ 2005 ΟΦΘ 05:57.70

10 160489 ΜΗΤΑΚΙΔΗ ΔΑΝΑΗ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

11 157171 ΜΑΡΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΥΡΤΩ-ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

400m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 25/5/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 2

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 119963 ΜΟΥΖΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1995 ΑΡΗΣ 04:27.29

2 124581 ΤΖΗΜΑΛΑΣ ΞΕΝΟΦΩΝ 1995 ΠΑΟΚ 04:35.47

3 135200 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ 04:37.03

4 154947 ΒΙΟΛΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 04:38.11

5 155305 ΦΥΚΑΤΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 04:42.19

6 155899 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 04:50.77

7 157878 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΣΙΔΩΡΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 04:53.33

8 157418 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 04:55.35

9 156275 ΡΙΣΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 05:06.27

10 158411 ΜΟΥΔΑΝΙΑΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 05:07.85

11 158484 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 05:09.20

12 162272 ΤΖΙΛΒΕΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 05:15.68

13 159520 ΚΟΥΤΕΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ 05:18.70

14 160622 ΤΟΠΧΑΝΑΛΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2005 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 05:24.69

15 158507 ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ-ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 2005 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 05:29.68

16 162279 ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 05:30.76

17 145849 ΘΩΜΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ

800m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 25/5/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 3

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 157452 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 09:18.12

2 158413 ΗΛΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 09:35.96

3 147272 ΚΑΡΑΚΩΤΤΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 09:36.13

4 156048 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 09:36.14

5 137430 ΣΚΥΛΟΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ 09:36.58

6 162268 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 09:52.67

7 147952 ΡΙΣΚΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 09:58.44

8 158807 ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 10:02.33

9 156043 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΗ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 10:10.73

10 158961 ΜΠΟΓΚΟΤΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ-ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ 2004 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 10:33.83

1500m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 25/5/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 4

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 136144 ΣΤΑΜΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ 16:02.10

2 144124 ΤΖΩΡΤΖΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ 16:07.90

3 157888 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 16:24.78

4 143160 ΚΑΙΤΑΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 16:30.36

5 147446 ΜΑΥΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΗΣ 2003 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 16:38.40

6 139699 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ-ΖΑΦΕΙΡΗ1999 ΠΑΟΚ 16:44.58

7 157881 ΑΙΒΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΡΟΣ-ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 16:48.11

8 158483 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 16:49.63



9 147474 ΜΠΑΚΑΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 17:19.00

10 155448 ΜΕΓΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 17:20.35

11 156047 ΜΗΤΣΙΑΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 17:36.89

12 158485 ΚΑΛΠΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 18:05.20

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 26/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 1

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 145849 ΘΩΜΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 01:03.82

2 130540 ΜΟΥΖΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1998 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:06.64

3 156065 ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2002 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:08.13

4 139143 ΜΙΧΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ 01:08.40

5 135248 ΤΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ 01:08.92

6 147458 ΚΟΥΜΟΥΝΔΟΥΡΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 01:09.06

7 136812 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ 01:10.36

8 154947 ΒΙΟΛΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:10.84

9 107833 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1990 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:11.36

10 157168 ΚΑΚΑΜΟΥΚΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:11.48

11 155899 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:11.62

12 147080 ΓΚΑΛΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:12.45

13 135404 ΝΟΥΤΣΙΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ 01:12.78

14 163289 ΑΜΑΝΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2002 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:12.92

15 74349 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1982 ΠΑΟΚ 01:12.92

16 154121 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 01:13.47

17 164527 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:14.63

18 158317 ΚΙΟΡΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΜΙΛΤΙΑΔΗΣ 2004 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 01:14.98

19 155456 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 01:15.34

20 147313 ΚΟΝΤΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 2001 ΟΘΑΚ 01:15.35

21 158484 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 01:15.50

22 162279 ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:16.09

23 158495 ΚΟΝΙΑΡΗΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ 2004 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 01:17.23

24 159519 ΓΙΑΠΟΥΤΖΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ 01:17.33

25 163328 ΠΕΛΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:17.34

26 157262 ΔΕΒΕΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 01:17.35

27 155444 ΚΑΡΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ-ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2002 ΩΡΙΩΝΣΕΡ 01:17.52

28 160622 ΤΟΠΧΑΝΑΛΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2005 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 01:17.82

29 155134 ΚΑΜΠΕΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2003 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:20.08

30 163934 ΚΡΣΤΙΤΣ ΜΙΧΑΙΛΟ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:21.19

31 166221 ΒΑΡΖΑΚΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 2005 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 01:22.33

32 158340 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2003 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 01:27.41

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 26/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 2

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 156044 ΠΡΙΜΕΡΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:14.00

2 133366 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 1997 ΑΡΗΣ 01:16.32

3 154018 ΒΟΓΙΑΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 01:16.68

4 147577 ΜΗΤΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:17.91

5 155291 ΚΕΦΑΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 01:18.85

6 163250 ΣΜΙΛΙΑΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:18.86

7 132319 ΣΕΒΑΣΤΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΡΙΣΤΗ 1997 ΟΦΘ 01:19.26

8 160496 ΜΑΣΟΥΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:19.29

9 147464 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2002 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 01:19.33

10 158276 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2004 ΝΗΡ.ΒΕΡΟΙΑ 01:19.46

11 147187 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 01:19.65

12 155908 ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2002 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:19.82

13 158736 ΣΥΡΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:20.36

14 157024 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2005 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:21.71

15 162106 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 01:22.10

16 158705 ΣΕΜΕΡΤΖΙΔΟΥ-ΤΟΛΟΓΚΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΝΝΑ-ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:22.12

17 155360 ΤΖΙΤΖΙΚΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ-ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2002 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 01:23.63

18 159414 ΑΣΛΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:23.90

19 157909 ΙΩΣΗΦ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2001 ΟΦΘ 01:24.22

20 157339 ΜΠΡΟΥΣΑ ΒΙΒΙΑΝΝΑ 2003 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 01:24.38

21 158609 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:24.43

22 159184 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2002 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:24.49

23 160395 ΠΑΠΑΖΗΣΗ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 01:25.18



24 161323 ΑΙΓΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 01:25.26

25 162636 ΤΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:25.44

26 161898 ΤΣΑΚΑΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:25.47

27 157445 ΚΕΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ-ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:25.51

28 160382 ΚΥΡΟΥ ΛΥΔΙΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:26.39

29 162208 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 01:26.99

30 159413 ΛΑΣΚΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:27.44

31 162186 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 01:28.01

32 172478 ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:28.48

33 162887 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΒΕΡΑ ΘΕΟΠΙΣΤΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:30.02

34 159703 ΧΑΤΖΕΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 01:30.14

35 158735 ΘΕΜΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:30.48

36 160377 ΣΤΟΙΜΕΝΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 01:31.52

37 168591 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:32.46

38 161864 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 01:33.17

100m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 26/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 3

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 128041 ΑΙΒΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1996 ΓΛΑΥΚΟΣ 00:54.52

2 AVRAMOV ATANAS 2001 MLADOST 91 00:56.07

3 132305 ΤΣΟΥΜΑΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 1997 ΑΡΗΣ 00:57.17

4 155386 ΣΟΦΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 00:57.50

5 124581 ΤΖΗΜΑΛΑΣ ΞΕΝΟΦΩΝ 1995 ΠΑΟΚ 00:58.06

6 126488 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1995 XANΘ 00:58.65

7 143143 ΚΕΛΕΠΟΥΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 ΟΘΑΚ 00:58.68

8 143535 ΠΡΑΣΣΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2001 ΟΦΘ 00:58.77

9 155910 ΚΑΝΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:59.40

10 158483 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:59.43

11 154259 ΚΑΙΚΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΔΕΛΦΠΕΡ 00:59.50

12 156037 ΚΑΛΟΥΣΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:59.59

13 161741 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:59.96

14 157878 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΣΙΔΩΡΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:00.49

15 157167 ΣΥΜΕΝΤΕΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:00.50

16 135200 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ 01:01.21

17 148003 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2001 ΑΕ ΧΑΙΔΑΡ 01:01.37

18 147457 ΚΑΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 01:01.70

19 156996 ΚΑΡΒΟΥΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2003 ΠΟΣ.ΙΩΑΝ. 01:02.13

20 133342 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΑΣΩΝ 1997 XANΘ 01:02.38

21 155213 ΣΤΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 01:03.66

22 160848 ΣΙΣΚΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 01:03.66

23 155554 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2002 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:03.69

24 143559 ΚΕΛΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 01:04.23

25 158411 ΜΟΥΔΑΝΙΑΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:04.63

26 155409 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΛΙΚΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:04.85

27 156916 ΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:06.37

28 155552 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 01:07.28

29 159520 ΚΟΥΤΕΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ 01:07.69

30 156356 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 01:08.38

31 164166 ΖΗΝΤΗΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:10.21

32 162098 ΑΦΕΝΤΟΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 01:11.27

33 158533 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ

34 155305 ΦΥΚΑΤΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

100m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 26/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 4

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 147193 ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2001 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:04.96

2 160483 ΔΕΡΜΕΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:05.54

3 158940 ΣΙΠΗΤΑΝΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:06.36

4 147617 ΚΑΠΕΛΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 01:06.36

5 139683 ΤΖΙΩΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:07.04

6 156041 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗ ΜΑΡΘΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 01:07.10

7 164237 ΚΑΣΤΕΡΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 01:08.37

8 154955 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΦΑΝΗ-ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2001 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 01:08.88

9 135683 ΠΡΑΣΣΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1998 ΟΦΘ 01:09.04

10 155099 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ 2003 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 01:09.18



11 143637 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗ-ΜΑΝΙΦΡΕΝΤΙ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ 2000 ΟΘΑΚ 01:09.20

12 153970 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΑ ΑΛΙΚΗ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 01:09.66

13 161491 ΛΟΥΡΗ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:11.22

14 156040 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΘΕΤΙΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 01:11.30

15 147456 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΟΥ ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ 2003 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 01:11.53

16 159437 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:11.68

17 163327 ΚΑΡΑΤΡΟΥΠΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 01:13.20

18 159413 ΛΑΣΚΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:14.07

19 159685 ΞΕΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:14.83

20 163664 ΜΕΚΛΗ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:14.83

21 159439 ΛΑΚΚΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 01:16.54

22 162428 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:16.74

23 158261 ΔΕΡΒΕΝΤΛΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2004 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 01:17.07

24 159473 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΜΙΧΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 01:17.23

25 157066 ΣΙΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 01:17.44

26 158611 ΖΗΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2003 XANΘ 01:18.30

200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 26/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 5

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 147476 ΖΟΥΜΠΟΥΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 01:54.04

2 135200 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ 01:58.20

3 157888 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:00.05

4 154153 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 ΟΛ.ΠΕΤΡΟΥΠ 02:00.16

5 147145 ΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 02:01.24

6 154939 ΓΑΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:02.46

7 143165 ΚΑΡΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 02:03.30

8 158498 ΡΩΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 02:03.35

9 157453 ΛΑΔΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 02:03.67

10 147146 ΑΣΠΡΑΓΚΑΘΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 02:03.84

11 157881 ΑΙΒΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΡΟΣ-ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:04.46

12 147474 ΜΠΑΚΑΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 02:05.00

13 155428 ΣΚΟΡΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 02:06.20

14 155554 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2002 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:07.29

15 156035 ΦΑΙΝΕΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:07.41

16 155242 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 02:07.42

17 168357 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:07.59

18 157561 ΚΡΕΜΜΥΔΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:07.68

19 157176 ΝΑΒΡΟΖΙΔΗΣ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΗΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:08.46

20 155461 ΚΑΡΑΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΛΕΑΝΘΗΣ 2003 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 02:08.56

21 159886 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ 02:09.11

22 158815 ΤΣΑΚΤΣΙΡΑΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 02:09.96

23 157416 ΚΕΛΕΠΟΥΡΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:09.97

24 160488 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:10.55

25 158706 ΣΙΜΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:10.68

26 147313 ΚΟΝΤΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 2001 ΟΘΑΚ 02:11.00

27 154822 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΡΟΔΡΟΜΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:11.22

28 158485 ΚΑΛΠΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 02:11.27

29 156047 ΜΗΤΣΙΑΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:11.46

30 155552 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 02:13.89

31 155380 ΤΕΡΖΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ 02:15.23

32 158505 ΠΑΣΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2005 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 02:17.56

33 158424 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2005 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 02:19.12

34 156012 ΧΑΤΖΕΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΓΗΣΙΛΑΟΣ 2002 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 02:19.54

35 147128 ΣΙΟΛΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ

200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 26/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 6

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 130929 ΜΠΑΚΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ-ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ 02:03.46

2 157452 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 02:09.69

3 147272 ΚΑΡΑΚΩΤΤΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 02:12.76

4 156048 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:12.81

5 158413 ΗΛΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:13.62

6 153006 ΚΑΠΟΥΣΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 02:13.67

7 159440 ΗΜΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ-ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:13.89

8 145428 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:14.14



9 143613 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 02:14.55

10 155030 ΤΕΡΖΙΔΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2002 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:14.86

11 159342 ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2003 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:14.90

12 164237 ΚΑΣΤΕΡΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 02:16.03

13 162268 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:16.19

14 147952 ΡΙΣΚΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:16.48

15 156787 ΠΗΛΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:16.88

16 143766 ΠΑΛΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2001 ΑΕ ΧΑΙΔΑΡ 02:17.43

17 158807 ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 02:18.44

18 156043 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΗ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:19.45

19 154762 ΚΑΠΕΛΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 02:20.48

20 143637 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗ-ΜΑΝΙΦΡΕΝΤΙ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ 2000 ΟΘΑΚ 02:20.76

21 158808 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 02:21.11

22 162336 ΓΚΟΓΚΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2004 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 02:21.17

23 160991 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΡΟΗ 2005 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 02:21.66

24 158958 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 02:21.79

25 158569 ΠΑΠΛΩΜΑΤΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:21.81

26 167171 ΠΟΛΥΖΟΥΔΗ ΟΛΓΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:22.33

27 154018 ΒΟΓΙΑΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 02:23.07

28 162419 ΓΚΙΟΥΖΕΠΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 02:23.47

29 162549 ΤΡΙΚΙΩΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 02:24.80

30 159414 ΑΣΛΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:25.13

31 161117 ΛΑΣΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:25.43

32 160301 ΧΑΛΑΙΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:25.65

33 158961 ΜΠΟΓΚΟΤΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ-ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ 2004 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 02:26.20

34 160489 ΜΗΤΑΚΙΔΗ ΔΑΝΑΗ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:27.91

35 158544 ΓΕΡΟΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 02:29.51

36 157024 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2005 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 02:36.14

37 154622 ΜΗΤΤΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 26/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 7

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 123626 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1996 ΓΛΑΥΚΟΣ 00:27.20

2 139937 ΤΖΙΒΑΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ 00:28.28

3 147281 ΒΑΛΟΥΜΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 00:28.43

4 147120 ΓΚΟΥΜΠΑΝΙΤΣΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 00:28.48

5 129139 ΣΤΟΓΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 1997 NOXAΛΚ 00:28.48

6 158275 ΦΥΚΑΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΟΣΦΠ 00:28.67

7 157338 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2003 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 00:28.74

8 139770 ΒΑΡΒΑΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ 00:29.06

9 147284 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ-ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:29.08

10 147145 ΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 00:29.79

11 155408 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΛΙΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:29.81

12 147902 ΤΟΥΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:30.33

13 131006 ΣΑΛΜΑΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1997 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ 00:30.58

14 136920 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1998 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:30.62

15 164861 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2001 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:30.83

16 156997 ΚΑΡΒΟΥΝΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ-ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2003 ΠΟΣ.ΙΩΑΝ. 00:30.85

17 133342 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΑΣΩΝ 1997 XANΘ 00:31.15

18 157355 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:31.21

19 166542 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:31.30

20 159142 ΜΑΡΟΔΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 00:31.37

21 162246 ΜΠΑΝΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2003 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:31.43

22 158858 ΣΚΟΥΡΛΕΤΟΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ 2003 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 00:31.48

23 157299 ΚΟΣΜΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 00:31.50

24 160939 ΚΑΡΚΑΛΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΒΥΡΩΝ 2005 ΟΘΑΚ 00:31.60

25 158506 ΤΣΑΝΑΚΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 00:31.91

26 157311 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2003 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:32.26

27 147278 ΜΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:32.49

28 160493 ΣΑΒΒΑΠΕΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:32.84

29 159509 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2004 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ 00:32.86

30 159082 ΛΕΟΝΤΙΟΥ ΙΑΣΩΝ 2004 ΟΛ.ΙΩΑΝ. 00:33.10

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 26/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 8

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής



1 131913 ΘΩΔΗ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ 1997 ΑΡΗΣ 00:30.70

2 147140 ΣΙΠΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 00:31.39

3 160402 ΚΑΡΓΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ 2004 ΟΦΘ 00:31.61

4 136250 ΦΙΟΡΕΤΖΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ 00:31.67

5 155451 ΟΡΤΙΤΖΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:31.86

6 153970 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΑ ΑΛΙΚΗ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 00:31.95

7 157419 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:32.44

8 158792 ΔΙΓΓΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 00:32.74

9 155462 ΓΚΟΒΤΖΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:32.87

10 155387 ΣΟΦΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΤΖΟΒΑΝΑ-ΑΝΝΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 00:32.92

11 158414 ΓΙΑΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2001 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:33.08

12 162427 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:33.11

13 147277 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:33.12

14 155049 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2002 ΑΕ ΧΑΙΔΑΡ 00:33.13

15 155069 ΑΜΑΝΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΔΟΜΝΙΚΗ 2002 ΟΦΘ 00:33.19

16 140040 ΤΟΠΑΛΝΑΚΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ 00:33.42

17 160301 ΧΑΛΑΙΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:33.61

18 138074 ΑΦΕΝΤΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ-ΕΛΠΙΔΑ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ 00:33.64

19 159800 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:33.96

20 159188 ΤΑΧΜΑΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:34.02

21 159068 ΤΣΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:34.59

22 160393 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:34.86

23 162070 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΟΥΣΗ ΗΛΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2005 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:35.01

24 162342 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΑΚΗ ΘΕΟΝΙΑ 2005 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:35.11

25 158802 ΡΕΚΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΘΑ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:35.32

26 155291 ΚΕΦΑΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:35.34

27 158435 ΘΑΣΙΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:35.43

28 154948 ΚΙΟΣΚΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2002 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:35.59

29 162779 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 XANΘ 00:35.92

30 158478 ΓΚΟΥΜΠΑΝΙΤΣΑ ΣΑΒΒΙΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:36.00

31 164875 ΠΑΞΙΜΑΔΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:36.03

32 159147 ΜΕΤΑΞΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2004 XANΘ 00:36.06

33 159409 ΜΑΝΔΑΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:36.10

34 157001 ΚΑΛΥΒΑ ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΗ 2003 ΠΟΣ.ΙΩΑΝ. 00:36.28

35 157146 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ 2003 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:36.37

36 157391 ΛΑΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2003 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:36.44

37 160866 ΓΙΑΝΚΟΥΛΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:36.61

38 162281 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΟΥΔΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:36.78

39 162943 ΧΑΣΑ ΕΛΙΑΝ 2004 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 00:39.37

40 162887 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΒΕΡΑ ΘΕΟΠΙΣΤΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

200m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 26/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 9

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 119963 ΜΟΥΖΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1995 ΑΡΗΣ 02:06.11

2 132132 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1997 ΠΑΟΚ 02:07.40

3 145849 ΘΩΜΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 02:10.61

4 155899 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:13.69

5 147458 ΚΟΥΜΟΥΝΔΟΥΡΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:16.59

6 136812 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ 02:17.14

7 130540 ΜΟΥΖΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1998 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 02:21.07

8 147474 ΜΠΑΚΑΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 02:21.88

9 147457 ΚΑΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 02:23.01

10 158317 ΚΙΟΡΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΜΙΛΤΙΑΔΗΣ 2004 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 02:23.39

11 156275 ΡΙΣΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:23.51

12 157168 ΚΑΚΑΜΟΥΚΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:24.40

13 156996 ΚΑΡΒΟΥΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2003 ΠΟΣ.ΙΩΑΝ. 02:24.62

14 158503 ΔΑΝΙΗΛ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 02:25.27

15 143535 ΠΡΑΣΣΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2001 ΟΦΘ 02:26.79

16 155461 ΚΑΡΑΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΛΕΑΝΘΗΣ 2003 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 02:27.63

17 160622 ΤΟΠΧΑΝΑΛΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2005 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 02:29.13

18 162272 ΤΖΙΛΒΕΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:29.82

19 159520 ΚΟΥΤΕΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ 02:30.67

20 158495 ΚΟΝΙΑΡΗΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ 2004 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 02:34.39

21 158706 ΣΙΜΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:35.44

22 158411 ΜΟΥΔΑΝΙΑΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:35.64



23 162279 ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:35.96

24 158507 ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ-ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 2005 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 02:38.20

25 128041 ΑΙΒΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1996 ΓΛΑΥΚΟΣ

26 126488 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1995 XANΘ

27 156356 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ

200m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 26/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 10

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 147464 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2002 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 02:25.42

2 147193 ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2001 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:26.86

3 156041 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗ ΜΑΡΘΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:29.44

4 133366 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 1997 ΑΡΗΣ 02:31.75

5 158736 ΣΥΡΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 02:32.87

6 162636 ΤΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:35.71

7 157171 ΜΑΡΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΥΡΤΩ-ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:37.58

8 158261 ΔΕΡΒΕΝΤΛΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2004 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 02:37.68

9 143766 ΠΑΛΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2001 ΑΕ ΧΑΙΔΑΡ 02:39.57

10 155248 ΑΜΠΑΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ 2002 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 02:40.51

11 147456 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΟΥ ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ 2003 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 02:41.37

12 160489 ΜΗΤΑΚΙΔΗ ΔΑΝΑΗ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:42.99

13 163250 ΣΜΙΛΙΑΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:43.43

14 135683 ΠΡΑΣΣΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1998 ΟΦΘ 02:43.76

15 158540 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 02:44.30

16 162111 ΣΠΗΛΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΑΛΚΜΗΝΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 02:47.81

17 163275 ΚΟΥΤΕΛΗ ΒΗΘΛΕΕΜ 2005 ΟΦΘ 02:47.81

18 162362 ΒΕΛΟΥΖΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 02:48.34

19 158609 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 02:48.60

20 158544 ΓΕΡΟΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 02:52.53

21 160866 ΓΙΑΝΚΟΥΛΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 02:53.85

22 162281 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΟΥΔΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:57.68

23 139683 ΤΖΙΩΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

24 156044 ΠΡΙΜΕΡΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

25 139446 ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΙΛΙΩ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 26/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 11

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 127862 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 1996 ΑΡΗΣ 00:23.23

2 155233 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2002 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:24.27

3 AVRAMOV ATANAS 2001 MLADOST 91 00:24.30

4 147310 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 00:24.71

5 154259 ΚΑΙΚΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΔΕΛΦΠΕΡ 00:25.00

6 155910 ΚΑΝΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:25.34

7 158503 ΔΑΝΙΗΛ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:25.49

8 116255 ΠΙΠΙΝΙΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1994 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 00:25.51

9 143143 ΚΕΛΕΠΟΥΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 ΟΘΑΚ 00:25.54

10 155456 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 00:25.81

11 135404 ΝΟΥΤΣΙΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ 00:25.84

12 154153 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 ΟΛ.ΠΕΤΡΟΥΠ 00:25.85

13 156035 ΦΑΙΝΕΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:25.86

14 147146 ΑΣΠΡΑΓΚΑΘΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 00:26.03

15 155379 ΒΑΚΟΥΦΤΣΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:26.06

16 168357 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:26.26

17 155242 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:26.57

18 136920 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1998 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:26.64

19 158498 ΡΩΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:26.67

20 145852 ΜΠΟΓΚΟΤΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2002 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 00:26.85

21 164861 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2001 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:26.86

22 128282 ΠΟΥΛΙΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 1996 ΠΑΟΚ 00:26.89

23 147080 ΓΚΑΛΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:26.92

24 160488 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:27.11

25 157299 ΚΟΣΜΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 00:27.17

26 147278 ΜΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:27.31

27 135818 ΒΑΡΣΑΜΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:27.64

28 158858 ΣΚΟΥΡΛΕΤΟΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ 2003 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 00:27.66

29 159886 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ 00:27.68



30 156997 ΚΑΡΒΟΥΝΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ-ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2003 ΠΟΣ.ΙΩΑΝ. 00:27.68

31 157561 ΚΡΕΜΜΥΔΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:27.79

32 155134 ΚΑΜΠΕΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2003 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:27.87

33 158424 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2005 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 00:27.90

34 163934 ΚΡΣΤΙΤΣ ΜΙΧΑΙΛΟ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:28.11

35 156012 ΧΑΤΖΕΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΓΗΣΙΛΑΟΣ 2002 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:28.31

36 158533 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:28.45

37 159082 ΛΕΟΝΤΙΟΥ ΙΑΣΩΝ 2004 ΟΛ.ΙΩΑΝ. 00:28.47

38 162246 ΜΠΑΝΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2003 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:28.71

39 157262 ΔΕΒΕΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 00:28.90

40 158506 ΤΣΑΝΑΚΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 00:29.01

41 158340 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2003 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 00:29.32

42 162098 ΑΦΕΝΤΟΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 00:29.68

43 158505 ΠΑΣΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2005 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 00:29.75

44 163328 ΠΕΛΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:30.16

45 120964 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1994 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

46 161741 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

47 107833 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1990 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 26/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 12

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 130929 ΜΠΑΚΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ-ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ 00:26.40

2 143865 ΑΡΝΑΚΗ ΟΛΓΑ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ 00:26.88

3 179280 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΥΔΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 1998 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:27.18

4 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 1998 ΝΟ ΑΜΜΟΧΩΣ 00:27.30

5 136250 ΦΙΟΡΕΤΖΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ 00:27.31

6 154955 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΦΑΝΗ-ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2001 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 00:27.37

7 147277 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:27.63

8 155377 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥΡΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:27.73

9 155387 ΣΟΦΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΤΖΟΒΑΝΑ-ΑΝΝΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 00:27.96

10 154111 ΧΑΤΖΗΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 00:28.03

11 158940 ΣΙΠΗΤΑΝΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:28.16

12 162194 ΚΟΤΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:28.31

13 147617 ΚΑΠΕΛΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 00:28.46

14 156787 ΠΗΛΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:28.57

15 157445 ΚΕΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ-ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:28.59

16 160402 ΚΑΡΓΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ 2004 ΟΦΘ 00:28.76

17 160366 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:28.78

18 143613 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 00:28.84

19 147187 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 00:29.03

20 158414 ΓΙΑΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2001 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:29.04

21 138074 ΑΦΕΝΤΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ-ΕΛΠΙΔΑ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ 00:29.04

22 132319 ΣΕΒΑΣΤΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΡΙΣΤΗ 1997 ΟΦΘ 00:29.09

23 160483 ΔΕΡΜΕΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:29.11

24 155908 ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2002 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:29.47

25 158726 ΚΙΟΥΡΚΤΣΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:29.48

26 167171 ΠΟΛΥΖΟΥΔΗ ΟΛΓΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:29.51

27 160991 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΡΟΗ 2005 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:29.57

28 159342 ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2003 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:29.65

29 135409 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 1998 ΟΦΘ 00:29.68

30 131931 ΜΠΑΛΑΚΤΣΗ ΡΟΔΑΝΘΗ-ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 1997 ΑΚΑΚΑΡΔ 00:29.70

31 162427 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:29.93

32 161117 ΛΑΣΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:29.97

33 155099 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ 2003 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 00:30.05

34 147226 ΖΟΡΠΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 00:30.07

35 158569 ΠΑΠΛΩΜΑΤΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:30.09

36 162118 ΗΛΚΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:30.11

37 159409 ΜΑΝΔΑΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:30.13

38 162111 ΣΠΗΛΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΑΛΚΜΗΝΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:30.16

39 159601 ΡΗΓΙΝΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:30.21

40 158792 ΔΙΓΓΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 00:30.22

41 157391 ΛΑΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2003 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:30.25

42 159685 ΞΕΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:30.33

43 158802 ΡΕΚΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΘΑ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:30.34

44 158276 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2004 ΝΗΡ.ΒΕΡΟΙΑ 00:30.35



45 158445 ΚΙΟΣΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:30.48

46 164875 ΠΑΞΙΜΑΔΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:30.50

47 159800 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:30.51

48 158808 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:30.57

49 160382 ΚΥΡΟΥ ΛΥΔΙΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:30.60

50 162186 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 00:30.63

51 162943 ΧΑΣΑ ΕΛΙΑΝ 2004 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 00:30.65

52 162336 ΓΚΟΓΚΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2004 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 00:30.65

53 158958 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 00:30.70

54 159439 ΛΑΚΚΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:30.87

55 162549 ΤΡΙΚΙΩΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:30.94

56 158807 ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:31.03

57 157146 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ 2003 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:31.25

58 160377 ΣΤΟΙΜΕΝΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:31.33

59 172478 ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:31.55

60 157066 ΣΙΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 00:31.82

61 159473 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΜΙΧΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:32.06

62 157041 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2002 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:32.10

63 156040 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΘΕΤΙΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:32.44

64 159184 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2002 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:32.86

65 157354 ΣΤΑΥΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:34.66

66 154948 ΚΙΟΣΚΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2002 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

67 168591 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

200m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 26/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 13

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 132305 ΤΣΟΥΜΑΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 1997 ΑΡΗΣ 02:06.88

2 123626 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1996 ΓΛΑΥΚΟΣ 02:07.60

3 154947 ΒΙΟΛΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:11.18

4 147120 ΓΚΟΥΜΠΑΝΙΤΣΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 02:13.37

5 155305 ΦΥΚΑΤΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:13.57

6 157418 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:13.62

7 147902 ΤΟΥΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:13.71

8 158275 ΦΥΚΑΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΟΣΦΠ 02:14.47

9 129139 ΣΤΟΓΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 1997 NOXAΛΚ 02:15.31

10 147281 ΒΑΛΟΥΜΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 02:15.38

11 139937 ΤΖΙΒΑΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ 02:15.69

12 147284 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ-ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:16.13

13 157338 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2003 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 02:17.47

14 160939 ΚΑΡΚΑΛΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΒΥΡΩΝ 2005 ΟΘΑΚ 02:23.96

15 157355 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 02:24.98

16 166542 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 02:26.05

17 159142 ΜΑΡΟΔΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 02:29.57

18 160493 ΣΑΒΒΑΠΕΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:30.61

19 164074 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 02:32.48

20 157878 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΣΙΔΩΡΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

200m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 26/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 14

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 147140 ΣΙΠΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 02:22.96

2 147276 ΚΙΡΤΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:23.20

3 131913 ΘΩΔΗ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ 1997 ΑΡΗΣ 02:24.79

4 139446 ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΙΛΙΩ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:24.80

5 147577 ΜΗΤΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:27.95

6 155451 ΟΡΤΙΤΖΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 02:28.50

7 155462 ΓΚΟΒΤΖΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 02:29.53

8 145850 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:29.77

9 157419 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:30.42

10 162070 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΟΥΣΗ ΗΛΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2005 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 02:33.58

11 155049 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2002 ΑΕ ΧΑΙΔΑΡ 02:34.04

12 157171 ΜΑΡΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΥΡΤΩ-ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:34.30

13 159188 ΤΑΧΜΑΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 02:34.96

14 155069 ΑΜΑΝΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΔΟΜΝΙΚΗ 2002 ΟΦΘ 02:37.09

15 158435 ΘΑΣΙΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:38.64

16 162268 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:40.61



17 159068 ΤΣΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 02:42.26

18 158540 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 02:42.67

19 160393 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 02:42.75

20 162342 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΑΚΗ ΘΕΟΝΙΑ 2005 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 02:42.82

21 158478 ΓΚΟΥΜΠΑΝΙΤΣΑ ΣΑΒΒΙΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 02:43.08

22 168586 ΚΑΡΑΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:50.26

800m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 26/5/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 1

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 119963 ΜΟΥΖΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1995 ΑΡΗΣ 08:20.28

2 136144 ΣΤΑΜΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ 08:22.60

3 157888 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 08:30.35

4 147446 ΜΑΥΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΗΣ 2003 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 08:42.26

5 143160 ΚΑΙΤΑΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 08:43.60

6 157881 ΑΙΒΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΡΟΣ-ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 08:54.37

7 157453 ΛΑΔΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 09:12.17

8 158815 ΤΣΑΚΤΣΙΡΑΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 09:16.46

1500m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 26/5/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 16

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 147272 ΚΑΡΑΚΩΤΤΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 18:01.34

2 137430 ΣΚΥΛΟΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ 18:10.20

3 158413 ΗΛΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 18:24.36

4 155030 ΤΕΡΖΙΔΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2002 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 18:28.22

5 145428 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 18:33.70

6 147952 ΡΙΣΚΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 19:10.05

7 156043 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΗ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 19:33.95

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 1

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 130929 ΜΠΑΚΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ-ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ 00:56.58

2 179280 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΥΔΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 1998 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:58.26

3 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 1998 ΝΟ ΑΜΜΟΧΩΣ 00:59.00

4 147276 ΚΙΡΤΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:59.16

5 154955 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΦΑΝΗ-ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2001 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 00:59.32

6 154111 ΧΑΤΖΗΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 01:00.73

7 147277 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 01:01.00

8 147617 ΚΑΠΕΛΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 01:01.31

9 156787 ΠΗΛΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:01.33

10 140040 ΤΟΠΑΛΝΑΚΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ 01:01.52

11 143613 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 01:01.69

12 162194 ΚΟΤΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:01.95

13 155377 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥΡΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:01.99

14 153006 ΚΑΠΟΥΣΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 01:02.18

15 157353 ΣΥΛΑΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2003 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 01:02.61

16 159440 ΗΜΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ-ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:02.81

17 147272 ΚΑΡΑΚΩΤΤΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 01:03.04

18 158414 ΓΙΑΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2001 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:03.25

19 159342 ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2003 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:03.38

20 160366 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:03.45

21 145428 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:03.58

22 161117 ΛΑΣΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:03.65

23 160991 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΡΟΗ 2005 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:04.15

24 158569 ΠΑΠΛΩΜΑΤΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:04.66

25 155908 ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2002 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:04.68

26 154762 ΚΑΠΕΛΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 01:04.91

27 143766 ΠΑΛΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2001 ΑΕ ΧΑΙΔΑΡ 01:04.94

28 162419 ΓΚΙΟΥΖΕΠΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 01:05.12

29 160382 ΚΥΡΟΥ ΛΥΔΙΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:05.18

30 154018 ΒΟΓΙΑΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 01:05.26

31 167171 ΠΟΛΥΖΟΥΔΗ ΟΛΓΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:05.61

32 159800 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:05.65

33 147226 ΖΟΡΠΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 01:05.97

34 162779 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 XANΘ 01:05.99

35 159409 ΜΑΝΔΑΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:06.00



36 162118 ΗΛΚΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:06.09

37 162111 ΣΠΗΛΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΑΛΚΜΗΝΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:06.11

38 158958 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 01:06.76

39 164875 ΠΑΞΙΜΑΔΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:06.80

40 160301 ΧΑΛΑΙΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:07.15

41 159414 ΑΣΛΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:07.37

42 161491 ΛΟΥΡΗ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:07.38

43 162362 ΒΕΛΟΥΖΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 01:07.47

44 162549 ΤΡΙΚΙΩΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:07.84

45 158611 ΖΗΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2003 XANΘ 01:07.93

46 165814 ΣΑΡΑΝΤΙΔΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 01:08.40

47 162281 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΟΥΔΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:08.66

48 160489 ΜΗΤΑΚΙΔΗ ΔΑΝΑΗ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:08.69

49 155462 ΓΚΟΒΤΖΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ.

50 147577 ΜΗΤΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

51 154948 ΚΙΟΣΚΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2002 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 2

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 132132 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1997 ΠΑΟΚ 00:51.60

2 127862 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 1996 ΑΡΗΣ 00:51.93

3 154259 ΚΑΙΚΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΔΕΛΦΠΕΡ 00:54.57

4 147310 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 00:55.16

5 124581 ΤΖΗΜΑΛΑΣ ΞΕΝΟΦΩΝ 1995 ΠΑΟΚ 00:55.43

6 147145 ΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 00:55.45

7 147281 ΒΑΛΟΥΜΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 00:55.72

8 129139 ΣΤΟΓΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 1997 NOXAΛΚ 00:55.79

9 155258 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:55.87

10 158503 ΔΑΝΙΗΛ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:55.89

11 155386 ΣΟΦΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 00:55.95

12 143165 ΚΑΡΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 00:56.17

13 155428 ΣΚΟΡΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 00:56.23

14 156037 ΚΑΛΟΥΣΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:56.56

15 156035 ΦΑΙΝΕΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:56.62

16 154939 ΓΑΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:56.97

17 158498 ΡΩΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:57.02

18 154153 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 ΟΛ.ΠΕΤΡΟΥΠ 00:57.09

19 155456 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 00:57.14

20 168357 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:57.71

21 155379 ΒΑΚΟΥΦΤΣΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:57.89

22 157453 ΛΑΔΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:58.21

23 155408 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΛΙΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:58.33

24 155461 ΚΑΡΑΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΛΕΑΝΘΗΣ 2003 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 00:58.46

25 147038 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΣ 2001 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:58.62

26 160488 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:58.69

27 157176 ΝΑΒΡΟΖΙΔΗΣ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΗΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:58.90

28 159886 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ 00:59.05

29 164861 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2001 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:59.12

30 158317 ΚΙΟΡΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΜΙΛΤΙΑΔΗΣ 2004 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 00:59.23

31 157561 ΚΡΕΜΜΥΔΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:59.23

32 147278 ΜΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:59.93

33 135818 ΒΑΡΣΑΜΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:00.23

34 159082 ΛΕΟΝΤΙΟΥ ΙΑΣΩΝ 2004 ΟΛ.ΙΩΑΝ. 01:00.87

35 157416 ΚΕΛΕΠΟΥΡΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:01.05

36 158424 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2005 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 01:01.77

37 158506 ΤΣΑΝΑΚΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 01:02.50

38 163934 ΚΡΣΤΙΤΣ ΜΙΧΑΙΛΟ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:02.60

39 155134 ΚΑΜΠΕΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2003 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:03.09

40 158505 ΠΑΣΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2005 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 01:03.32

41 164527 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:04.17

42 162098 ΑΦΕΝΤΟΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 01:06.86

43 155554 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2002 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 3

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής



1 156044 ΠΡΙΜΕΡΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:34.16

2 133366 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 1997 ΑΡΗΣ 00:34.84

3 163250 ΣΜΙΛΙΑΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:36.35

4 132319 ΣΕΒΑΣΤΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΡΙΣΤΗ 1997 ΟΦΘ 00:36.51

5 158276 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2004 ΝΗΡ.ΒΕΡΟΙΑ 00:36.58

6 160496 ΜΑΣΟΥΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:36.62

7 160395 ΠΑΠΑΖΗΣΗ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:36.86

8 159437 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:37.03

9 147187 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 00:37.10

10 157339 ΜΠΡΟΥΣΑ ΒΙΒΙΑΝΝΑ 2003 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 00:37.18

11 158445 ΚΙΟΣΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:37.38

12 158609 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:38.03

13 155360 ΤΖΙΤΖΙΚΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ-ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2002 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 00:38.07

14 159414 ΑΣΛΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:38.08

15 162106 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 00:38.16

16 159184 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2002 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:38.17

17 161323 ΑΙΓΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:38.20

18 158705 ΣΕΜΕΡΤΖΙΔΟΥ-ΤΟΛΟΓΚΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΝΝΑ-ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:38.26

19 157909 ΙΩΣΗΦ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2001 ΟΦΘ 00:38.71

20 157445 ΚΕΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ-ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:39.15

21 159147 ΜΕΤΑΞΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2004 XANΘ 00:39.32

22 157024 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2005 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 00:39.33

23 135409 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 1998 ΟΦΘ 00:39.57

24 172478 ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:39.59

25 161864 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:39.77

26 161898 ΤΣΑΚΑΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:39.87

27 160377 ΣΤΟΙΜΕΝΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:40.04

28 159703 ΧΑΤΖΕΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:40.12

29 155412 ΚΑΡΔΑΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2002 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 00:40.20

30 155490 ΜΗΛΙΚΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 2003 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 00:40.26

31 162887 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΒΕΡΑ ΘΕΟΠΙΣΤΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:40.55

32 162208 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 00:40.59

33 168591 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:40.84

34 162281 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΟΥΔΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:40.90

35 162186 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 00:41.00

36 158735 ΘΕΜΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:42.05

37 162118 ΗΛΚΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:42.32

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 4

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 135248 ΤΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ 00:30.55

2 130540 ΜΟΥΖΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1998 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:30.78

3 156065 ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2002 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:31.22

4 147458 ΚΟΥΜΟΥΝΔΟΥΡΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:31.77

5 135404 ΝΟΥΤΣΙΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ 00:31.77

6 107833 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1990 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:31.81

7 120964 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1994 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:31.84

8 157168 ΚΑΚΑΜΟΥΚΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:32.16

9 139143 ΜΙΧΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ 00:32.25

10 136812 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ 00:32.40

11 147080 ΓΚΑΛΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:32.44

12 74349 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1982 ΠΑΟΚ 00:32.80

13 158484 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:33.04

14 147313 ΚΟΝΤΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 2001 ΟΘΑΚ 00:33.30

15 154121 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 00:33.78

16 155444 ΚΑΡΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ-ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2002 ΩΡΙΩΝΣΕΡ 00:34.01

17 128282 ΠΟΥΛΙΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 1996 ΠΑΟΚ 00:34.16

18 155134 ΚΑΜΠΕΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2003 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:34.71

19 159519 ΓΙΑΠΟΥΤΖΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ 00:34.96

20 164527 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:35.03

21 157669 ΜΠΑΜΠΑΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:35.07

22 135331 ΜΑΝΙΑΤΗΣ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ 00:35.17

23 158340 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2003 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 00:35.21

24 156012 ΧΑΤΖΕΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΓΗΣΙΛΑΟΣ 2002 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:35.35

25 166221 ΒΑΡΖΑΚΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 2005 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:35.54



26 157311 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2003 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:35.70

27 163328 ΠΕΛΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:35.87

28 124373 ΒΛΑΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1995 ΓΛΑΥΚΟΣ

100m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 5

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 131913 ΘΩΔΗ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ 1997 ΑΡΗΣ 01:05.98

2 147140 ΣΙΠΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 01:06.73

3 139446 ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΙΛΙΩ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:07.39

4 155451 ΟΡΤΙΤΖΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:07.80

5 157272 ΛΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 01:08.44

6 160402 ΚΑΡΓΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ 2004 ΟΦΘ 01:08.56

7 162427 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:08.82

8 155102 ΤΣΟΚΑΚΤΣΙΔΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2004 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 01:09.13

9 157419 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:09.14

10 155462 ΓΚΟΒΤΖΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:09.59

11 158792 ΔΙΓΓΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 01:10.88

12 155049 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2002 ΑΕ ΧΑΙΔΑΡ 01:11.13

13 158414 ΓΙΑΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2001 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:11.21

14 155069 ΑΜΑΝΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΔΟΜΝΙΚΗ 2002 ΟΦΘ 01:11.39

15 158940 ΣΙΠΗΤΑΝΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:12.09

16 154622 ΜΗΤΤΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 01:12.45

17 159188 ΤΑΧΜΑΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:12.82

18 162070 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΟΥΣΗ ΗΛΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2005 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 01:13.31

19 157171 ΜΑΡΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΥΡΤΩ-ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:13.67

20 160301 ΧΑΛΑΙΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:13.73

21 147277 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 01:14.16

22 158435 ΘΑΣΙΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:14.19

23 159068 ΤΣΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 01:14.61

24 159800 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:14.80

25 153970 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΑ ΑΛΙΚΗ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 01:15.06

26 160393 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:15.11

27 154948 ΚΙΟΣΚΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2002 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:15.11

28 162342 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΑΚΗ ΘΕΟΝΙΑ 2005 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:15.47

29 162943 ΧΑΣΑ ΕΛΙΑΝ 2004 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 01:15.72

30 158802 ΡΕΚΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΘΑ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:15.78

31 158726 ΚΙΟΥΡΚΤΣΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:15.93

32 158478 ΓΚΟΥΜΠΑΝΙΤΣΑ ΣΑΒΒΙΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 01:16.38

33 164875 ΠΑΞΙΜΑΔΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:16.98

34 157391 ΛΑΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2003 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:17.64

35 168586 ΚΑΡΑΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:17.85

36 162549 ΤΡΙΚΙΩΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:18.01

37 162779 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 XANΘ 01:19.13

38 158312 ΓΙΑΝΤΖΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 01:23.86

39 136250 ΦΙΟΡΕΤΖΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ

100m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 6

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 132305 ΤΣΟΥΜΑΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 1997 ΑΡΗΣ 00:57.41

2 123626 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1996 ΓΛΑΥΚΟΣ 00:58.76

3 155233 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2002 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:59.59

4 147120 ΓΚΟΥΜΠΑΝΙΤΣΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 01:01.00

5 155237 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 01:01.06

6 155386 ΣΟΦΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 01:01.07

7 157338 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2003 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 01:01.53

8 158275 ΦΥΚΑΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΟΣΦΠ 01:01.56

9 147281 ΒΑΛΟΥΜΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 01:01.66

10 139937 ΤΖΙΒΑΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ 01:01.84

11 147284 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ-ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:02.55

12 147902 ΤΟΥΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 01:02.97

13 157418 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:03.39

14 139770 ΒΑΡΒΑΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ 01:03.70

15 155408 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΛΙΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 01:03.76

16 160939 ΚΑΡΚΑΛΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΒΥΡΩΝ 2005 ΟΘΑΚ 01:05.52

17 136920 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1998 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 01:06.62



18 159142 ΜΑΡΟΔΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 01:06.79

19 166542 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:07.44

20 157299 ΚΟΣΜΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 01:07.96

21 164861 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2001 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:08.03

22 168357 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:08.26

23 158858 ΣΚΟΥΡΛΕΤΟΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ 2003 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 01:08.56

24 158506 ΤΣΑΝΑΚΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 01:08.70

25 160493 ΣΑΒΒΑΠΕΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:09.98

26 159509 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2004 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ 01:11.76

27 128041 ΑΙΒΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1996 ΓΛΑΥΚΟΣ

28 135200 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ

200m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 7

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 147193 ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2001 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:21.58

2 155030 ΤΕΡΖΙΔΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2002 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:27.49

3 139683 ΤΖΙΩΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:29.91

4 160483 ΔΕΡΜΕΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:31.10

5 143637 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗ-ΜΑΝΙΦΡΕΝΤΙ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ 2000 ΟΘΑΚ 02:32.53

6 155099 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ 2003 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 02:32.55

7 158736 ΣΥΡΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 02:33.02

8 135683 ΠΡΑΣΣΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1998 ΟΦΘ 02:33.81

9 156041 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗ ΜΑΡΘΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:35.33

10 164237 ΚΑΣΤΕΡΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 02:37.40

11 159601 ΡΗΓΙΝΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 02:39.51

12 145850 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:39.65

13 163664 ΜΕΚΛΗ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:41.14

14 156040 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΘΕΤΙΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:41.50

15 159413 ΛΑΣΚΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:43.00

16 161491 ΛΟΥΡΗ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:43.99

17 156048 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

200m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 8

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 158483 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 02:08.65

2 155910 ΚΑΝΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:11.78

3 143535 ΠΡΑΣΣΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2001 ΟΦΘ 02:12.32

4 147457 ΚΑΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 02:12.50

5 160378 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΒΡΑΑΜ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:12.52

6 147474 ΜΠΑΚΑΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 02:13.05

7 157878 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΣΙΔΩΡΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:13.85

8 157167 ΣΥΜΕΝΤΕΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:14.89

9 148003 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2001 ΑΕ ΧΑΙΔΑΡ 02:18.47

10 161741 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 02:18.76

11 155380 ΤΕΡΖΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ 02:18.87

12 158411 ΜΟΥΔΑΝΙΑΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:22.04

13 160848 ΣΙΣΚΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 02:23.73

14 143559 ΚΕΛΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 02:24.06

15 159520 ΚΟΥΤΕΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ 02:27.58

16 164166 ΖΗΝΤΗΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:31.03

17 162272 ΤΖΙΛΒΕΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:43.43

18 158507 ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ-ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 2005 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 02:54.68

19 157418 ΜΠΑΡΜΠΑΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

200m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 9

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 156044 ΠΡΙΜΕΡΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:39.44

2 163250 ΣΜΙΛΙΑΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:45.65

3 133366 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 1997 ΑΡΗΣ 02:45.75

4 147464 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2002 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 02:45.86

5 147187 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 02:47.83

6 154018 ΒΟΓΙΑΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 02:50.15

7 132319 ΣΕΒΑΣΤΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΡΙΣΤΗ 1997 ΟΦΘ 02:51.85

8 157024 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2005 ΟΚ ΝΑΟΥΣΑ 02:52.05

9 145428 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:53.55



10 162106 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 02:53.57

11 158276 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2004 ΝΗΡ.ΒΕΡΟΙΑ 02:53.93

12 160496 ΜΑΣΟΥΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:55.01

13 162636 ΤΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:55.17

14 157909 ΙΩΣΗΦ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2001 ΟΦΘ 02:55.36

15 160382 ΚΥΡΟΥ ΛΥΔΙΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 02:59.21

16 155360 ΤΖΙΤΖΙΚΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ-ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2002 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 02:59.27

17 158609 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 02:59.54

18 159413 ΛΑΣΚΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:59.90

19 162208 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 03:01.14

20 158705 ΣΕΜΕΡΤΖΙΔΟΥ-ΤΟΛΟΓΚΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΝΝΑ-ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 03:01.70

21 161323 ΑΙΓΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 03:03.07

22 161778 ΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 03:03.82

23 159184 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2002 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 03:04.36

24 161898 ΤΣΑΚΑΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 03:04.37

25 172478 ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 03:07.61

26 158735 ΘΕΜΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 03:09.57

27 159703 ΧΑΤΖΕΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 03:09.67

28 158940 ΣΙΠΗΤΑΝΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 Κ.Α.ΝΑΟΥΣΑ

200m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 10

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 126488 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1995 XANΘ 02:19.47

2 119963 ΜΟΥΖΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1995 ΑΡΗΣ 02:20.10

3 ALMADZHIEV IVAN 2001 SADANSKI 02:24.00

4 147458 ΚΟΥΜΟΥΝΔΟΥΡΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:25.33

5 130540 ΜΟΥΖΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1998 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 02:25.94

6 154947 ΒΙΟΛΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:26.26

7 139143 ΜΙΧΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ 02:29.35

8 155899 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:30.72

9 155305 ΦΥΚΑΤΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:31.26

10 136812 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ 02:31.74

11 124581 ΤΖΗΜΑΛΑΣ ΞΕΝΟΦΩΝ 1995 ΠΑΟΚ 02:32.73

12 74349 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1982 ΠΑΟΚ 02:36.09

13 157168 ΚΑΚΑΜΟΥΚΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:36.24

14 147313 ΚΟΝΤΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 2001 ΟΘΑΚ 02:37.95

15 155258 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 02:38.07

16 158484 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 02:39.15

17 156275 ΡΙΣΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:41.90

18 162279 ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:41.94

19 166542 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 02:42.06

20 158317 ΚΙΟΡΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΜΙΛΤΙΑΔΗΣ 2004 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 02:42.80

21 163328 ΠΕΛΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:44.08

22 164527 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:44.37

23 160622 ΤΟΠΧΑΝΑΛΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2005 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 02:45.88

24 158495 ΚΟΝΙΑΡΗΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ 2004 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 02:45.89

25 159519 ΓΙΑΠΟΥΤΖΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ 02:49.88

26 166221 ΒΑΡΖΑΚΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 2005 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 02:59.50

27 107833 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1990 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 11

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 143865 ΑΡΝΑΚΗ ΟΛΓΑ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ 00:27.94

2 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 1998 ΝΟ ΑΜΜΟΧΩΣ 00:29.03

3 160483 ΔΕΡΜΕΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:29.12

4 136250 ΦΙΟΡΕΤΖΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ 00:29.42

5 145850 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:29.65

6 156041 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗ ΜΑΡΘΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:30.00

7 154955 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΦΑΝΗ-ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2001 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 00:30.17

8 155377 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥΡΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:30.17

9 139683 ΤΖΙΩΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:30.41

10 159437 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:30.42

11 155908 ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2002 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:30.52

12 162194 ΚΟΤΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:30.59

13 153970 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΑ ΑΛΙΚΗ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 00:30.60



14 159440 ΗΜΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ-ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:30.94

15 163327 ΚΑΡΑΤΡΟΥΠΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 00:30.95

16 147617 ΚΑΠΕΛΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 00:31.17

17 161491 ΛΟΥΡΗ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:31.31

18 160402 ΚΑΡΓΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ 2004 ΟΦΘ 00:31.36

19 131931 ΜΠΑΛΑΚΤΣΗ ΡΟΔΑΝΘΗ-ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 1997 ΑΚΑΚΑΡΔ 00:31.41

20 158726 ΚΙΟΥΡΚΤΣΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:31.41

21 162427 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:31.43

22 157353 ΣΥΛΑΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2003 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:31.59

23 143637 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗ-ΜΑΝΙΦΡΕΝΤΙ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ 2000 ΟΘΑΚ 00:31.82

24 162428 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:31.87

25 155099 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ 2003 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 00:31.90

26 154111 ΧΑΤΖΗΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 00:31.95

27 156040 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΘΕΤΙΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:32.00

28 158802 ΡΕΚΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΘΑ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:32.30

29 162362 ΒΕΛΟΥΖΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 00:32.40

30 135683 ΠΡΑΣΣΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1998 ΟΦΘ 00:32.41

31 159473 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΜΙΧΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:32.58

32 156787 ΠΗΛΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:32.58

33 155102 ΤΣΟΚΑΚΤΣΙΔΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2004 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 00:32.68

34 159409 ΜΑΝΔΑΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:32.78

35 162111 ΣΠΗΛΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΑΛΚΜΗΝΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:32.79

36 135409 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 1998 ΟΦΘ 00:32.81

37 147226 ΖΟΡΠΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 00:32.82

38 143167 ΠΟΥΛΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ 00:32.96

39 143766 ΠΑΛΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2001 ΑΕ ΧΑΙΔΑΡ 00:33.02

40 160366 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:33.05

41 143253 ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2000 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:33.11

42 160991 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΡΟΗ 2005 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:33.51

43 157041 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2002 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:33.56

44 159439 ΛΑΚΚΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:33.58

45 165814 ΣΑΡΑΝΤΙΔΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 00:33.62

46 157066 ΣΙΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 00:33.99

47 157391 ΛΑΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2003 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:34.01

48 163664 ΜΕΚΛΗ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:34.05

49 162368 ΜΥΛΩΝΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 00:34.72

50 158611 ΖΗΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2003 XANΘ 00:34.93

51 163275 ΚΟΥΤΕΛΗ ΒΗΘΛΕΕΜ 2005 ΟΦΘ 00:35.10

52 168586 ΚΑΡΑΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:35.36

53 161864 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:35.77

54 167171 ΠΟΛΥΖΟΥΔΗ ΟΛΓΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:39.67

55 157339 ΜΠΡΟΥΣΑ ΒΙΒΙΑΝΝΑ 2003 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Πρωί
ΠΡΟΚΡΙΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 12

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 AVRAMOV ATANAS 2001 MLADOST 91 00:24.98

2 128041 ΑΙΒΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1996 ΓΛΑΥΚΟΣ 00:25.11

3 132305 ΤΣΟΥΜΑΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 1997 ΑΡΗΣ 00:26.34

4 143535 ΠΡΑΣΣΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2001 ΟΦΘ 00:26.34

5 155233 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2002 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:26.35

6 154259 ΚΑΙΚΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΔΕΛΦΠΕΡ 00:26.71

7 155237 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ 2003 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:26.74

8 156037 ΚΑΛΟΥΣΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:27.01

9 155910 ΚΑΝΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:27.21

10 127862 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 1996 ΑΡΗΣ 00:27.25

11 116255 ΠΙΠΙΝΙΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1994 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 00:27.44

12 147145 ΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 00:27.54

13 148003 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2001 ΑΕ ΧΑΙΔΑΡ 00:27.59

14 131006 ΣΑΛΜΑΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1997 ΝΟ ΜΑΚΕΔ 00:27.64

15 133342 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΑΣΩΝ 1997 XANΘ 00:27.65

16 147128 ΣΙΟΛΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 00:27.66

17 155428 ΣΚΟΡΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 00:27.83

18 161741 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:27.84

19 157167 ΣΥΜΕΝΤΕΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:27.84

20 129139 ΣΤΟΓΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 1997 NOXAΛΚ 00:28.04



21 155213 ΣΤΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:28.10

22 128282 ΠΟΥΛΙΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 1996 ΠΑΟΚ 00:28.35

23 147457 ΚΑΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 00:28.36

24 156035 ΦΑΙΝΕΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:28.47

25 155554 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2002 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:28.58

26 143559 ΚΕΛΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 00:28.64

27 155409 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΛΙΚΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:28.69

28 162246 ΜΠΑΝΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2003 Κ.Ε.ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 00:29.38

29 156916 ΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. 00:29.51

30 159886 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ 00:29.54

31 158424 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2005 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 00:29.75

32 155552 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 00:29.99

33 145852 ΜΠΟΓΚΟΤΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2002 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 00:30.17

34 160848 ΣΙΣΚΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 00:30.32

35 160939 ΚΑΡΚΑΛΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΒΥΡΩΝ 2005 ΟΘΑΚ 00:30.52

36 158505 ΠΑΣΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2005 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 00:30.58

37 162098 ΑΦΕΝΤΟΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 00:30.66

38 164166 ΖΗΝΤΗΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:31.98

39 163934 ΚΡΣΤΙΤΣ ΜΙΧΑΙΛΟ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

40 156356 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑΣ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ

400m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 9

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 1998 ΝΟ ΑΜΜΟΧΩΣ 04:32.00

2 157452 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 04:34.05

3 158413 ΗΛΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 04:38.67

4 153006 ΚΑΠΟΥΣΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 04:41.89

5 156048 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 04:42.11

6 137430 ΣΚΥΛΟΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ 04:43.80

7 162268 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 04:48.18

8 147952 ΡΙΣΚΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 04:50.88

9 159342 ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2003 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 04:52.73

10 158261 ΔΕΡΒΕΝΤΛΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2004 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 04:53.19

11 158958 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΚΟΔΡΑΜ 04:54.77

12 156043 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΗ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 04:55.06

13 158961 ΜΠΟΓΚΟΤΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ-ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ 2004 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ 05:02.87

14 163664 ΜΕΚΛΗ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 05:10.93

15 161778 ΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ 2003 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 05:14.89

16 162368 ΜΥΛΩΝΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 05:19.91

17 158312 ΓΙΑΝΤΖΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 05:29.49

18 161117 ΛΑΣΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

400m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50) 27/5/2018 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 10

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 147476 ΖΟΥΜΠΟΥΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 04:04.53

2 157888 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 04:10.66

3 143160 ΚΑΙΤΑΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 04:12.58

4 154153 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2003 ΟΛ.ΠΕΤΡΟΥΠ 04:17.38

5 157881 ΑΙΒΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΡΟΣ-ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 04:18.71

6 135818 ΒΑΡΣΑΜΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 04:19.16

7 147038 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΣ 2001 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 04:22.95

8 154939 ΓΑΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 04:23.53

9 157453 ΛΑΔΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 04:24.01

10 143165 ΚΑΡΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 04:25.85

11 158498 ΡΩΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 04:26.02

12 158815 ΤΣΑΚΤΣΙΡΑΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 04:30.87

13 157561 ΚΡΕΜΜΥΔΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 04:31.62

14 156047 ΜΗΤΣΙΑΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 04:31.80

15 147120 ΓΚΟΥΜΠΑΝΙΤΣΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 04:33.49

16 157176 ΝΑΒΡΟΖΙΔΗΣ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΗΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 04:33.83

17 158485 ΚΑΛΠΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 04:34.39

18 158706 ΣΙΜΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 04:34.68

19 157416 ΚΕΛΕΠΟΥΡΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 04:36.49

20 162272 ΤΖΙΛΒΕΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 04:53.58

21 157338 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2003 ΠΗΓΑΣ.ΗΜΑΘ



22 160493 ΣΑΒΒΑΠΕΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ
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